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J1)EY @ I B AER  Kentaro Tojo +63-2-8459-2065 kentaro.tojo@pwc.com
P4
F—=RZ1)77 - e . .
NSO o |l R Masao Kamiyama +61-3-8603-4383 masao.kamiyama@pwc.com
Za-=Y=3Yk 9
AVR - NI F5Foa- oE B Masaharu Koga +91-9650-388830 masaharu.koga@pwc.com
FIN=IL - RUSVH =R : :
mE Q IR EARZ  Akina Kozakai +44-7483-391-093 akina.a.kozakai@pwc.com
TR ﬁ B % Kazuna Inomata +33-1-5657-4140 kazuna.inomata@avocats.pwc.com
Ry ﬂ ey R EpE: Itsu Fujimura +49-211-981-7270 itsu.x.fujimura-hendel@pwc.com
TS24 Q ERAK = Takashi Sasaki +31-88-792-2761 sasaki.takashi@pwc.com
RUM - 77U 7H ==
127 @ BAIE Ai Hasegawa +39-344-343-8487 ai.i.hasegawa@pwc.com
|57k D)7 Q ik IEX Masafumi Saitoh +352-49-48-48-2095 | masafumi.s.saitoh@lu.pwc.com
ZAR ‘e’ ik R Akitsugu Sato +41-58-792-1762 sato.akitsugu@ch.pwc.com
2
S{;ij_ PRl ﬁ EITP Steve Moriyama +32-2-710-7432 steve.moriyama@pwc.com
Al p . b4t 8F Asako Kitamura +1-604-806-7101 asako.kitamura-redman@pwc.com
KE - | EER S Go Fukami +1-347-899-6414 go.fukami@pwc.com
KM S
TSI q AR &) Hidenori Tohara +55-11-97583-8527 | tohara.h.hidenori@pwc.com
XF¥o g a T 1E Hiroshi Shimura +52-1-55-6965-6226 | hiroshi.s.shimura@pwc.com
(2021548 9H83RAE)
AAREEDBNAEEZROFMIWebZE ZEL 2L,

https://www.pwc.com/jp/ja/issues/globalization.html
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